
Name Phone E-MAIL

ALBANY Edward Kane (518) 437-4570
1400 Washington Ave.

Albany, NY  12222

BINGHAMTON Ken Waskie (607) 777-2184
PO Box 6000

Binghamton, NY 13902

U at BUFFALO John Grabowski (716) 645-5000 jgrabowskir@business.buffalo.edu
North Campus Ext. 1179

Buffalo, NY  14260

STONY BROOK Mary Woodward (631) 632-9849
Stony Brook, NY 11794

Joyce Taylor (631) 444-4031 joyce.taylor@stonybrook.edu

BROOKLYN Carter Lard (718) 270-1135
DOWNSTATE Medical Center

450 Clarkson Avenue
Brooklyn, NY  11203

SYRACUSE Steven Brady (315) 464-4510 bradys@upstate.edu
UPSTATE Medical Center

750 E. Adams St.
Syracuse, NY  13210 Terry Larkin (315) 464-5720 larkint@upstate.edu

Richard Litz (315) 464-6039 litzr@upstate.edu

BROCKPORT Gretchen Morith (585) 395-5141
350 New Campus Dr.

Brockport,  NY  14420  

BUFFALO STATE COL Therese Locher (716) 878-4113
1300 Elmwood Avenue

Buffalo, NY  14222-1095

CORTLAND William Shaut (607) 753-2303
PO Box 2000

Cortland, NY 13045
Samuel Colombo (607) 753-2307

FREDONIA Shari K. Miller (716) 673-3438
280 Central Ave.

Fredonia,  NY  14063

GENESEO Rebecca Anchor (585) 245-5100

MWBE - CAMPUS CONTACT DATA

CAMPUS

ekane@uamail.albany.edu

kwaskie@binghamton.edu

mary.woodward@stonybrook.edu

carter.lard@downstate.edu

gmorith@brockport.edu

lochertm@buffalostate.edu

williams@em.cortland.edu

shari.miller@fredonia.edu

anchor@geneseo.edu

colombos@cortland.edu



1 College Circle
Geneseo,  NY  14454

OLD WESTBURY Arthur Angst (516) 876-3094
PO Box 210

Old Westbury,  NY   11568-0120

NEW PALTZ Michele Halstead (845) 257-3295
1 Hawk Drive

New Paltz,  NY  12561

ONEONTA Denise Straut (607) 436-2081
Oneonta,  NY   13820-4015

OSWEGO R. Mark Cole (315) 312-2224
State Route #104

Oswego,  NY   13126

PLATTSBURGH Joseph P. Tesoriere (518) 564-4604
101 Broad Street

Plattsburgh,  NY   12901

POTSDAM Susan Kirwan (315) 267-2143
44 Pierrepont Avenue

Potsdam,  NY   13676-2294

PURCHASE Nikolaus D. Letner (914) 251-6070
735 Anderson Hill Road
Purchase,  NY   10577

IT Michael Durr (315) 792-7342 durrm1@sunyit.edu
Marcy Campus
PO Box 3050

Utica,  NY   13504-3050

EMPIRE Charley Summersell (518) 587-2100
1 Union Avenue Ext. 2340

Saratoga Springs,  NY  
12866-4391

ALFRED STATE Glen Cline (607) 587-3917
10 Upper College Drive

Alfred,  NY   14802

2836 Beth Martin (315) 386-7554
CANTON

34 Cornell Drive
Canton,  NY  13617

COBLESKILL Michael Kuhne (518) 255 5626
Route #7

Cobleskill,  NY  12043

angsta@oldwestbury.edu

halsteam@newpaltz.edu

strautda@oneonta.edu

rcole2@oswego.edu

joseph.tesoriere@plattsburgh.edu

kirwanse@potsdam.edu

l@purchase.edu

charley.summersell@esc.edu

clinege@alfredstate.edu

martinb@canton.edu

kuhnemc@cobleskill.edu



DELHI Steve Smith (607) 746-4500
2 Main Street

Delhi,  NY   13753-1190

FARMINGDALE Erika Wachter (631) 420-2245
2350 Broadhollow Road

Farmingdale,  NY
11735-1021

MORRISVILLE Mary Ellen Burdick (315) 684-6461
PO Box 901

Morrisville,  NY  13408

FORESTRY Pat Palumbo (315) 470-6687
1 Forestry Drive

Syracuse,  NY  13210

MARITIME Joseph Schaefer (718) 409-7204
Fort Schyler

6 Pennyfield Avenue
Throgs Neck,  NY   10465

OPTOMETRY Akbar Lotfipour (212) 938-5673
33 West 42nd St.

New York City,   NY   10036

SYS ADMIN Troy Caswell (518) 443-5349
University Plaza

Albany,  NY  12246

troy.caswell@suny.edu

ppalumbo@esf.edu

jschaefer@sunymaritime.edu

smithsd@delhi.edu

alotfipour@sunyopt.edu

Erika.Wachter@farmingdale.edu

burdicme@morrisville.edu


